
LOT 119
IN OR 2161/1808
HAMPTON LAKES #1 PB 7/252

PELLETIER TRUST/PELLETIER THOMAS J TRUSTEE
85204 CHERRY CREEK DR
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

13-2N-27-0720-0119-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4077.00

06/13/2023 MLU

04/25/2024 KBA 0.00 75,000 0 0 75,000

STANDARD
4

498,780
18,979
75,000

592,759
244,377
348,382

HX HB 50,722
297,660
592,759

0

569,121

2161/1808 11/30/2017 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PELLETIER THOMAS J & 

PELLETIER TRUST

2105/0491 2/16/2017 SW Q I 02 413,400

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

AVATAR PROPERTIES INC

PELLETIER THOMAS J 
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B1632774 CO ISSUED 0 02/15/2017

1700816 WALLINSCRN 0 01/01/2017

B1632774 NEW CONSTR 404,700 08/02/2016

2018HX Base Yr

85204 CHERRY CREEK DR, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0900 01 3,767 103.9500 137.21 516,870 2017 2017 0 0 0 3.50 96.50

1 SNGL FAM – 100% - 2018 Heated Area: 3212

BAS 3,212 100 2017 3,212 425,294

FGR 712 55 2017 392 51,903

FOP 116 30 2017 35 4,634

FSP 320 40 2017 128 16,948

4,360 3,767 498,780

BAS=[YR=2017;ORIG=0,0] W19 W46 S37 E32 S16 E6 S13 E15 N6 E12
N60 $
FGR=[YR=2017;ORIG=-65,37] S23 E20 N2 E9 E3 N21 W32 $
FSP=[YR=2017;ORIG=-19,0] N10 W32 S10 E32 $
FOP=[YR=2017;ORIG=-35,58] S10 E11 N2 W3 N13 W6 S5 W2 $
.

BAS
2017
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46
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16
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23
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FSP
2017

10

32

10

32

FOP
201710

11 3

13

6

5

1 0462 ST/AL FNC 0 100 0 0 672.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2017 2017 3 81 5,443

2 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 1,410.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2017 2017 3 96 13,536

18,979

1 000135 C RES NATURAL 100 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 75,000.00 75,000.00 75,000


